3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2021-07-24
08:09:31

2 2021-07-04
03:45:18

3 2021-06-30
03:22:22

BITCOIN
3Eh58gcmad95u4lLPpTXHSXx9ZeafqpZSKkuu

0.00393636 BTC &
248.23 USD

0.00393636 BTC &
248.23 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

0cf86bdd8bcd25a7007603 - 0.00001537 BTC &

dalcff701b4e9d481b978b 0.52 USD

46866c2e00910a943017

27ffc24344b28F43f307a7 - 0.00059591 BTC{

eed3h83fce7dfd76943be90 21.16 USD

b451a82ba32f55f1ba7a

d2b78ffb22d7235818959b + 0.00059591 BTC &

9090d732655ca764023032 20.76 USD

3373c67bb4bealdbf1125
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3Eh58gcma495u4LPpTXH5x9ZeafqpZSkuu
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0cf86bdd8bcd25a7007603da1cff701b4e9d481b978b46866c2e00910a943017
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0cf86bdd8bcd25a7007603da1cff701b4e9d481b978b46866c2e00910a943017
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0cf86bdd8bcd25a7007603da1cff701b4e9d481b978b46866c2e00910a943017
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/27ffc24344b28f43f307a7ee3b83fce7dfd76943be90b451a82ba32f55f1ba7a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/27ffc24344b28f43f307a7ee3b83fce7dfd76943be90b451a82ba32f55f1ba7a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/27ffc24344b28f43f307a7ee3b83fce7dfd76943be90b451a82ba32f55f1ba7a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d2b78ffb22d7235818959b9090d732655ca7640230323373c67bb4bea3bf1125
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d2b78ffb22d7235818959b9090d732655ca7640230323373c67bb4bea3bf1125
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d2b78ffb22d7235818959b9090d732655ca7640230323373c67bb4bea3bf1125
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11

12

Date & time

2021-06-27
09:02:03

2021-06-27
07:47:58

2021-06-26
00:43:16

2021-06-25
23:06:18

2021-06-19
04:11:18

2021-06-19
03:40:44

2021-06-16
02:31:39

2021-06-16
01:04:37

2021-06-13
02:03:02

Transaction Id

c28ea4ch067652ect315c5

3a34el17f8341bf8abe7cda

04e4b67613e5f31F1435

d18811e4bb4celbb254del

2ae22ec00e99715805ca8b

c8a5b680b5c631160acTt

dcbabbac2a4aadeela8ebd

bh3f80c3680df04a27d6154

05cf72deaca3afal5céhb

b%a7d60f19cf689cc3901a

db01932b1e74083b84372d

9d6aeBh44d5807%a2bb?

a4c8hb2d22c5663363e69db

53e07cf6fb85684ee9ff8d

fae25a541d973af94915

1685cahd7ec0f9f3c4047d

£56e01cch119839fabeb8b

8d5f03e3b1e978260032

5a19c03¢c923c8d3476a53ee

2eab9ecca?27ce9cc3e208c

e851dc7cf06cdOd2cc4al

404b65d44c46e884dbaf9c

dObcf883c80293255dcéld

3c16991128610173a05f

e46df0e68235a8e1094156

86e51bcd8d5930e3ed2e4b

d11a2a316b004b019dla

Amount

0.00081916
28.42 USD

0.00081916
28.42 USD

0.00006262
1.98 USD

0.00006262
1.98 USD

0.00092211
33.14 USD

0.00092211
33.14 USD

0.00018655
7.29 USD

0.00018655
7.29 USD

0.00005596
2.00 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c28ea4cb067652ecf315c53a34e17f8341bf8abe7cda54e4b67613e5f31f1435
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c28ea4cb067652ecf315c53a34e17f8341bf8abe7cda54e4b67613e5f31f1435
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c28ea4cb067652ecf315c53a34e17f8341bf8abe7cda54e4b67613e5f31f1435
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18811e4bb4ce16b254de02ae22ec00e99715805ca8bc8a5b680b5c631160acf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18811e4bb4ce16b254de02ae22ec00e99715805ca8bc8a5b680b5c631160acf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18811e4bb4ce16b254de02ae22ec00e99715805ca8bc8a5b680b5c631160acf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc6a6bac2a4aadee1a8ebdb3f80c3680df04a27d615405cf72deaca3a0a15c6b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc6a6bac2a4aadee1a8ebdb3f80c3680df04a27d615405cf72deaca3a0a15c6b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc6a6bac2a4aadee1a8ebdb3f80c3680df04a27d615405cf72deaca3a0a15c6b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b9a7d60f19cf689cc3901adb01932b1e74083b84372d9d6ae0b44d58079a2bb7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b9a7d60f19cf689cc3901adb01932b1e74083b84372d9d6ae0b44d58079a2bb7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b9a7d60f19cf689cc3901adb01932b1e74083b84372d9d6ae0b44d58079a2bb7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a4c8b2d22c5663363e69db53e07cf6fb85684ee9ff8dfae25a541d973af94915
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a4c8b2d22c5663363e69db53e07cf6fb85684ee9ff8dfae25a541d973af94915
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a4c8b2d22c5663363e69db53e07cf6fb85684ee9ff8dfae25a541d973af94915
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1685cabd7ec0f9f3c4047df56e01ccb119839fa6e68b8d5f03e3b1e978260032
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1685cabd7ec0f9f3c4047df56e01ccb119839fa6e68b8d5f03e3b1e978260032
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1685cabd7ec0f9f3c4047df56e01ccb119839fa6e68b8d5f03e3b1e978260032
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a19c03c93c8d3476a53ee2ea69ecca27ce9cc3e208ce851dc7cf06cd0d2cc41
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a19c03c93c8d3476a53ee2ea69ecca27ce9cc3e208ce851dc7cf06cd0d2cc41
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a19c03c93c8d3476a53ee2ea69ecca27ce9cc3e208ce851dc7cf06cd0d2cc41
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/404b65d44c46e884dbaf9cd0bcf883c80293255dc61d3c16991128610173a05f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/404b65d44c46e884dbaf9cd0bcf883c80293255dc61d3c16991128610173a05f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/404b65d44c46e884dbaf9cd0bcf883c80293255dc61d3c16991128610173a05f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e46df0e68235a8e109415686e51bcd8d5930e3ed2e4bd11a2a316b004b019d1a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e46df0e68235a8e109415686e51bcd8d5930e3ed2e4bd11a2a316b004b019d1a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e46df0e68235a8e109415686e51bcd8d5930e3ed2e4bd11a2a316b004b019d1a

13

14

15

16

17
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Date & time

2021-05-29
01:38:30

2021-05-28
19:29:10

2021-05-26
23:07:10

2021-05-26
00:53:06

2021-05-26
00:31:55

2021-04-16
19:02:11

Transaction Id

03008chBab30de366dl7e4

2cf8cd%407c2d8db3151fb

7a50bfce9011ee912%9a8

e8aa26daelfecBaab73317

9b148d853d3324chc35cdf

Ob2e23fcdcc374110839

b48c858002299bledfBb%e

9d5¢c30c500Ff09e2e7eb7cbh

6ad22f7e1c91322e6681

f6053e4dd033a203e35¢c36

426ddc5d3a27%9e5dff4968

025a7526f7d187a91b22

7c626ac02471d43ecO5hb36

d1d645fd3995a89h6261céh

al13e7994d7bf133b1f7f

edad080db32d0531bc8a30n

d170e55563231f907e33d4f

esf2aBal3abe34157046

Amount

0.00083793
29.64 USD

0.00083793
29.64 USD

0.00005596
2.22 USD

0.00044075
17.56 USD

0.00044075
17.56 USD

0.00001537
0.93 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/03008cb0a630de366d17e42cf8cd9407c2d8db3151fb7a50bfce9011ee9129a8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/03008cb0a630de366d17e42cf8cd9407c2d8db3151fb7a50bfce9011ee9129a8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/03008cb0a630de366d17e42cf8cd9407c2d8db3151fb7a50bfce9011ee9129a8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8aa26dae0fec0aab733179b148d853d3324cbc35cdf0b2e23fcdcc374110839
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8aa26dae0fec0aab733179b148d853d3324cbc35cdf0b2e23fcdcc374110839
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8aa26dae0fec0aab733179b148d853d3324cbc35cdf0b2e23fcdcc374110839
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b48c858002299b1edf0b9e9d5c30c500f09e2e7eb7c66ad22f7e1c91322e6681
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b48c858002299b1edf0b9e9d5c30c500f09e2e7eb7c66ad22f7e1c91322e6681
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b48c858002299b1edf0b9e9d5c30c500f09e2e7eb7c66ad22f7e1c91322e6681
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f6053e4dd033a203e35c36426ddc5d3a279e5dff4968025a7526f7d187a91b22
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f6053e4dd033a203e35c36426ddc5d3a279e5dff4968025a7526f7d187a91b22
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f6053e4dd033a203e35c36426ddc5d3a279e5dff4968025a7526f7d187a91b22
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c626ac02471d43ec05b36d1d645fd3995a89b6261c6a13e7994d7bf133b1f7f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c626ac02471d43ec05b36d1d645fd3995a89b6261c6a13e7994d7bf133b1f7f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c626ac02471d43ec05b36d1d645fd3995a89b6261c6a13e7994d7bf133b1f7f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/edad080db32d0531bc8a30d170e5556323f907e33d4fe5f2a0a13a6e34157046
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/edad080db32d0531bc8a30d170e5556323f907e33d4fe5f2a0a13a6e34157046
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/edad080db32d0531bc8a30d170e5556323f907e33d4fe5f2a0a13a6e34157046

